C&C is a product brand of CNC Flow Control
CAST
TRUNNION
BALL VALVE
Atlas Series
ABOUT CNC FLOW CONTROL
CNC Flow Control is headquartered in Houston, Texas with multiple other locations in the U.S. and Canada.

PETROLEUM & NATURAL GAS INDUSTRIES 03
DESIGN HIGHLIGHTS 04
HOW TO ORDER GUIDE 05
STANDARD MATERIALS OF CONSTRUCTION 06-07
FULL PORT DIMENSIONS - IMPERIAL UNITS 08-09
REDUCED PORT DIMENSIONS - IMPERIAL UNITS 10-11
FULL PORT DIMENSIONS - METRIC UNITS 12-13
REDUCED PORT DIMENSIONS - METRIC UNITS 14-15
ACTUATOR MOUNTING DIMENSIONS - IMPERIAL & METRIC UNITS 16-17
TECHNICAL DATA 18-19
SERVICE CAPABILITIES 20
NOTES 21
ABOUT OUR COMPANY
02
ADDITIONAL API 6D OFFERINGS
PISTON CHECK VALVE
GUARDIAN SERIES
The C&C Cast Piston Check Valve provides system protection
through back flow control. It is used in applications where there
is a need to reduce excessive wear associated with reciprocating
service, such as with compressors and pumps. The Piston Check is
outfitted with a top entry flange, allowing for ease of maintenance
and repair of internal parts, ultimately reducing downtime.
• Sizes 2” to 12”, ASME Class 150 through 1500
• Suitable for Liquid or Gaseous Applications
• NACE MR0175/ISO 15156-1
• API 6D Monogrammed, ISO 14313, CSA Z245.15-17
• PED 2014/68/EU Annex III, Module H
• Material Traceability to ASME B31.1
3 PIECE FORGED TRUNNION BALL VALVE
TRIDENT SERIES
The C&C 3 piece Forged Trunnion Mounted Ball Valve complies with
API 6D, ASME B16.34, API 608, API 607 and other relevant ASTM
specifications. It is suited for pipeline and other applications within
the global energy infrastructure where zero leakage positive shutoff
is critical.  API Monogrammed and compliant with all relevant
industry specifications, C&C trunnion ball valves should be an
integral component of your piping network.
• Sizes 2” to 36”, ASME Class 150 through 2500
• API 6D Monogrammed, ISO 14313, CSA Z245.15-17
• NACE MR0175/ISO 15156-1
• PED 2014/68/EU Annex III, Module H
• Compliant with ASME B16.5, B16.10 and ISO 5211
• Material Traceability to ASME B31.1
• Fire Safe: API6FA/API 607 7th Edition
• Fugitive Emissions: API 641
03www.cncflowcontrol.com  Atlas Series
FLOW CONTROL SOLUTIONS FOR THE
PETROLEUM & NATURAL GAS INDUSTRIES
Industry Specific Solutions

Pressure
05www.cncflowcontrol.com  Atlas Series
HOW TO ORDER GUIDE
EXAMPLE:
A 6”, Class 600, 2 Piece Full Port Trunnion Ball Valve with Raised Face End Connections, Carbon Steel Body and
3mil Ball and Stem with Single Piston Effect Devlon® Seats, LT HNBR 90 Durometer Seals and Lockable Worm Gear
Operated is written as 606T2FRC3DHG.
A B C D E F G H I J
6 06 T2 F R C 3 D H G
E End Connection
R RF Flange
J RTJ Flange
B Pressure Class
01 Class 150
03 Class 300
06 Class 600
09 Class 900
15 Class 1500
C Valve Type
T2 2 Piece Trunnion Ball Valve
D Port
F Full
R Reduced
A Size
INCHES DN
2 2" 50
3 3" 80
4 4" 100
6 6" 150
8 8" 200
10 10" 250
12 12" 300
14 14" 350
16 16" 400
F Body Material
C Carbon Steel ASTM A216 WCB
L Low Temperature Carbon
Steel ASTM A352 LCC
S Stainless Steel ASTM A351 CF8M
G Trim Material
3 Carbon Steel See Trim Table (pg 19)
4 Low Temperature Carbon
Steel See Trim Table (pg 19)
5 Stainless Steel See Trim Table (pg 19)
H Seat Material
D Devlon®
P PEEK
T TFM 1600
I Seal Material
H LT HNBR 90
V LT Viton® 90
J Operator
B Bare Stem
L Lockable Wrench
G Lockable Worm Gear
Warning: Metallic materials selected using ANSI/NACE MR0175/ISO 15156
are resistant to cracking in defined H2S containing environments in oil and gas
production but not necessarily immune to cracking under all service conditions. It
is the equipment user’s responsibility to select materials suitable for the intended
service.
Devlon® is a registered trademark of Devol Engineering, Ltd. Viton® is a registered
trademark of The Chemours Company.
*Buttweld ends available. Contact CNC Flow Control for configurations.
06
LEVER OPERATOR
4" and below
35